Date

3/5/2024
3/18/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/25/2024

Amount From
$1,000.00 Sheri (Lawrence) Boster
$200.00 Dave Syverson Ford Albert Lea
$1,458.88 Saint Paul & Minnesota Foundation
$18,627.22 Saint Paul & Minnesota Foundation
$1,872.88 Saint Paul & Minnesota Foundation
$285.00 Central Freeborn Lutheran Church Albert Lea
$100.00 Hy-Vee Albert Lea
$28.00 Blackbaud Giving Fund

$23,571.98 Total March Donations

March Donations

Purpose

Larry Lawrence Scholarship Fund

High School Prom Donation

Dale Danielson Band Student fund for students enrolled in the band program to attend band camps
The Tiger Alumni Student Assistance Fund for general support

Charles & Leone Wall scholarship foundation for the program at the high school

2023 donation for Halverson specail projects

High School Activities Department donation

Brookside Early Childhood SPED

Submitted for Board Approval

MARCH 2024 DONATIONS

Account

01.310.960.820.340.096
21.310.298.964.301.099
01.320.960.071.340.096
01.000.000.986.000.096
01.310.960.055.340.096
01.110.203.451.000.096
01.310.292.999.000.096
01.005.400.999.000.401

Ck #

1262
167195
168803
168802
168801

15026
603773039
1000883840



