Date	Amount From	Purpose	Account	Ck #
3/5/2024	\$1,000.00 Sheri (Lawrence) Boster	Larry Lawrence Scholarship Fund	01.310.960.820.340.096	1262
3/18/2024	\$200.00 Dave Syverson Ford Albert Lea	High School Prom Donation	21.310.298.964.301.099	167195
3/19/2024	\$1,458.88 Saint Paul & Minnesota Foundation	Dale Danielson Band Student fund for students enrolled in the band program to attend band camps	01.320.960.071.340.096	168803
3/19/2024	\$18,627.22 Saint Paul & Minnesota Foundation	The Tiger Alumni Student Assistance Fund for general support	01.000.000.986.000.096	168802
3/19/2024	\$1,872.88 Saint Paul & Minnesota Foundation	Charles & Leone Wall scholarship foundation for the program at the high school	01.310.960.055.340.096	168801
3/20/2024	\$285.00 Central Freeborn Lutheran Church Albert Lea	2023 donation for Halverson specail projects	01.110.203.451.000.096	15026
3/20/2024	\$100.00 Hy-Vee Albert Lea	High School Activities Department donation	01.310.292.999.000.096	603773039
3/25/2024	\$28.00 Blackbaud Giving Fund	Brookside Early Childhood SPED	01.005.400.999.000.401	1000883840

\$23,571.98 Total March Donations

Submitted for Board Approval

MARCH 2024 DONATIONS